	City and County of Denver			of Denver	City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL VE		Legislation Details				
File #:	14-0	0896 <b>Version:</b> 1				
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed		
File created:	10/2	29/2014	In control:	Infrastructure & Culture Comm	nittee	
On agenda:	10/2	29/2014	Final action:	11/17/2014		
Title:	AXS (INI Digi and mob selli sche	A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Agreement between the City and County of Denver and AXS Digital, LLC, to provide ticketing sales and related services. (INFRASTRUCTURE & amp; CULTURE) Approves a five-year ticketing services agreement with AXS Digital, LLC for an estimated net revenue of \$4,721,800.00 to provide ticket services for City-owned and operated venues and will provide box office operations, staffing, sales of tickets, online and mobile applications for sales, reporting, marketing and other activities related to the operation of selling tickets, promoting shows and promoting venues (THTRS-201415955-00). The last reguarly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 12-1-14. The Committee approved filing this bill at its meeting on 10-29-14.				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	00, 3	1. Bill Request, 2. BR14 0896 A&V Ordinance Request Form - AXS Digital LLC - THTRS-201415955- 00, 3. AXS Presentation.pptx, 4. CB14-0896_Bill_AXSDigital, 5. CB14-0896_Agreement_AXS Digital LLC 201415955-00				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
11/17/2014	4	City Council	pas	sed	Pass	
11/10/2014	3	City Council	ord	ered published	Pass	
11/4/2014	2	Mayor-Council	No	Action		

approved for filing

Infrastructure & Culture Committee

10/29/2014

1

Pass